County Name
ALBEMARLE
ALEXANDRIA (IND CITY)
ALLEGHANY

AMELIA

APPOMATTOX
ARLINGTON

AUGUSTA

BOTETOURT

BRUNSWICK
BUCKINGHAM

BUENA VISTA (IND CITY)
CAMPBELL

CAROLINE

CHARLES CITY
CHARLOTTE
CHARLOTTESVILLE (IND CITY)
CHESAPEAKE (IND CITY)
CHESTERFIELD

COLONIAL HEIGHTS (IND CITY)
COVINGTON (IND CITY)
CULPEPER

CUMBERLAND
DINWIDDIE

EMPORIA (IND CITY)
ESSEX

FAIRFAX

FAIRFAX (IND CITY)

FALLS CHURCH (IND CITY)
FAUQUIER

FLUVANNA
FREDERICKSBURG (IND CITY)

# Residential

Residential KWH Accounts Excluded

68474411.000
51457311.000
9584027.000
3859780.000
5022911.000
80084839.000
26908863.000
3299824.000
7853637.000
5845761.000
4358898.000
9691034.000
2670077.000
7902970.000
3030724.000
20872163.000
133826343.000
247759517.000
11353175.000
3650898.000
5653247.000
4724051.000
11315287.000
4475700.000
5006353.000
462655670.000
11214392.000
5923626.000
37077494.000
6387723.000
14406673.000
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Residential
Customer Count
43719
64896
5899
1838
2803
98612
17113
1910
2599
3258
2971
5337
1272
3556
1812
21874
98643
155726
7952
2908
3698
2520
6196
2114
2701
381429
9693
6315
19179
3420
13071

# Non-Res Non-Res Customer

Non-Res KWH Accounts Excluded Count
44958554.000 0 5145
103351623.000 0 6316
7513422.000 1 815
2515260.000 0 449
2762732.000 0 598
201285282.000 0 6516
25559382.000 1 2386
1328032.000 1 305
6117433.000 2 539
5441826.000 0 565
2404522.000 0 420
8956163.000 2 1010
1396965.000 0 230
2451293.000 0 527
1952858.000 0 505
24973572.000 1 3498
93228030.000 0 10675
175700161.000 0 13700
8889282.000 0 1192
2498643.000 0 582
10087439.000 0 683
1423334.000 0 342
7814189.000 1 796
3126330.000 0 507
5636258.000 0 680
724426724.000 0 32786
18976008.000 0 2300
8435803.000 0 976
29756967.000 1 3248
1657424.000 1 402
20577145.000 0 2624



GLOUCESTER
GOOCHLAND
GREENSVILLE

HALIFAX

HAMPTON (IND CITY)
HANOVER

HENRICO

HOPEWELL (IND CITY)
ISLE OF WIGHT

JAMES CITY

KING AND QUEEN

KING GEORGE

KING WILLIAM
LANCASTER
LEXINGTON (IND CITY)
LOUDOUN

LOUISA

LUNENBURG
MATHEWS
MECKLENBURG
MIDDLESEX

NEW KENT

NEWPORT NEWS (IND CITY)
NORFOLK (IND CITY)
NORTHUMBERLAND
NOTTOWAY

ORANGE

PETERSBURG (IND CITY)
PITTSYLVANIA
POQUOSON (IND CITY)
PORTSMOUTH (IND CITY)
POWHATAN

PRINCE EDWARD
PRINCE GEORGE

37725668.000
25388897.000
3312319.000
20743668.000
67952413.000
72894023.000
202568727.000
17492271.000
23167603.000
50566680.000
4321873.000
18710760.000
8439459.000
11525600.000
3167337.000
149362189.000
6345819.000
3693818.000
11839991.000
17440073.000
14636320.000
22717534.000
94473901.000
109937932.000
9555159.000
3399140.000
9701803.000
24099234.000
8103834.000
8627823.000
49420420.000
14947077.000
8777415.000
11221261.000
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18793
11746
1711
11513
60777
39973
148386
9827
14125
38484
2132
8460
4192
6025
2715
112050
3782
2073
6073
9164
8698
11813
76440
94069
5050
1877
5731
17558
4855
5635
41709
6711
6017
5309

11545967.000
17148173.000
1242972.000
17210763.000
61669929.000
43851540.000
311857101.000
24538733.000
14846900.000
45234452.000
1329966.000
7998178.000
7261603.000
5710766.000
4921894.000
2116603045.000
4843533.000
1862377.000
1901597.000
57145397.000
3847546.000
8239149.000
102447215.000
149066793.000
2679976.000
2292692.000
5838874.000
25152077.000
7132933.000
1718079.000
41280552.000
5882243.000
11795153.000
8822054.000
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1785
1529
173
1918
5533
5547
14620
1058
1633
4252
294
1007
706
1085
582
12874
738
440
619
1744
1264
1088
8256
10282
773
391
1021
2386
909
425
4136
982
1477
796



PRINCE WILLIAM
RICHMOND
RICHMOND (IND CITY)
ROCKBRIDGE
ROCKINGHAM
SHENANDOAH
SOUTHAMPTON
SPOTSYLVANIA
STAFFORD
STAUNTON (IND CITY)
SUFFOLK (IND CITY)
SURRY

SUSSEX

VIRGINIA BEACH (IND CITY)
WAYNESBORO (IND CITY)

WESTMORELAND

WILLIAMSBURG (IND CITY)

YORK

99751423.000
4198499.000
135663404.000
9206491.000
45904320.000
21856351.000
8712965.000
52593257.000
79770029.000
13537596.000
55851853.000
2990569.000
5431759.000
250300718.000
12774388.000
11166542.000
6038278.000
36897218.000
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82476
2172
112099
5248
23638
12301
3920
31955
50793
11837
39517
1556
2675
188416
11100
6129
5802
28936

345832377.000
1795758.000
224362420.000
5892577.000
42056926.000
16441792.000
5542265.000
27312815.000
48140996.000
10831312.000
52950408.000
1015653.000
4570782.000
169884079.000
11350710.000
6140423.000
11027260.000
26292743.000
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7406
359
13599
1074
2612
1896
805
3629
4723
1837
4211
293
611
19228
1418
920
1238
2998



